
문

항
배점

문

항
배점

복수

구분

문

항
배점

복수

구분

복수

구분

1 3 16 4 31

2 3 17 2 32

3 3 18 3 33

4 4 19 4 34

5 3 20 35

6 3 21 36

7 4 22 37

8 5 23 38

9 4 24 39

10 5 25 40

11 4 26 41

12 5 27 42

13 4 28 43

14 3 29 44

15 4 30 45

문

항

문

항

1 9

10

14

15

17

18

16

12

13

8

배점 정답

11

6 4 The train might have arrived at the station.

7 4 (B) → (A) → (C)

4 4 ⓐ:will be picked up ⓑ: should be finished

5 5
Anna must have been happy when she got

a drone as a birthday gift.

4 Can you do me a favor?

2 4
Therefore, they should be studied and

understood.

3 5 Working on a cornfield one day in 1943,

60

서답형

배점 정답

58

59

56

57

54

55

52

53

50

51

48

49

문

항
배점 정답

46

47

정답

1

정답

1

3

5

4

4

4

3

4

5

3

3

2

5

2

1

5

선택형

정답
복수

구분

2

1

가산점

70.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

고사 :   2차고사    교과목 :  영어

지필평가 교과목별 정답/배점

2020학년도    2학기   주간   3학년

2020.12.08

군산월명중학교

과목점수
과목만점

선택형 만점 서답형 만점 기타점수




