## 지필평가 교과목별 정답/배점

2020학년도 2학기 주간 3학년 고사: 2차고사 교과목: 영어

	과목만점						
선택형 만점	선택형 만점 서답형 만점 기타점수 가산점						
70.00	30.00	0.00	0.00	100.00			

1-1	ΕU	=1	
$\sim$ 1	ᄓ	$^{\circ}$	

마 하	배점	정답	복수 구분	마 하	배점	정답	복수 구분	마 하	배점	정답	복수 구분	마 하	배점	정답	복수 구분
1	3	2		16	4	1		31				46			
2	3	1		17	2	3		32				47			
3	3	2		18	3	5		33				48			
4	4	1		19	4	4		34				49			
5	3	5		20				35				50			
6	3	3		21				36				51			
7	4	2		22				37				52			
8	5	5		23				38				53			
9	4	4		24				39				54			
10	5	5		25				40				55			
11	4	3		26				41				56			
12	5	4		27				42				57			
13	4	4		28				43				58			
14	3	3		29				44				59			
15	4	1		30				45				60			

## 서답형

아 님	배점	정답	에 년	배점	정답
1	4	Can you do me a favor?	9		
2	4	Therefore, they should be studied and understood.			
3	5	Working on a cornfield one day in 1943,			
	4 4	(a):will be picked up (b): should be finished	12		
4	4		13		
5	5	Anna must have been happy when she got a drone as a birthday gift.	14		
6	4	The train might have arrived at the station.	15		
	4	$(B) \to (A) \to (C)$			
7	4				
8			18		